Town of Gouldsboro Permit for Boat Mooring Location

July 1, 2023 thru June 30, 2024

| From: Harbor Master, Town of Gouldsboro, Maine | Date: |
|--|--|
| To: | Phone # |
| | Cell # |
| PERMISSION is hereby granted to you to set one location: 1. New Mooring located at: (check one) [] Corea Har | bor [] Gouldsboro Bay [] Prospect Harbor |
| [] Bunkers Harbor [] South Gouldsboro [] 2. Mooring Number # Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type | |
| Boat Name Regist | |
| Length Beam Draft | Type |
| Type of mooring to be used: Granite [] Oth | ner[] Weight[#] |
| Length / Size of bottom chain Leng | th / Size of top chain/line |
| Size of pendant Length of pendant | Type/Size of Buoy |
| Serviced By: Date Serviced: | |
| I, the undersigned, agree to supply mooring gear of not less than what is set forth in the permit and also to maintain my mooring as set forth by the Harbor Management Ordinance for the Town of Gouldsboro, Maine and State Statutes that apply. In the event of discontinuance of the mooring, the Harbormaster will be given notice of the same. | |
| Owner signature | |
| FOR OFFICIAL U | SE ONLY |
| PERMIT GRANTED AND ISSUED, DATED | EXPIRES JUNE 30, 2024 |
| MOORING NUMBER #LOCAT | ED AT |
| SIGNED | , HARBORMASTER |